
1 

 

BID RESULTS
Bid #: 2023-15 

Bid Name: B16 North Canopy Railing Replacement 

Opening Date & Time:  4/12/2023 @ 1:00 PM 

# of Bids Received: 

 

ONLINE SUBMITTAL 
 

Name: Lisa Thompson      Company: STCC        

 

Name: __        Company:         

   

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

Contractor Amount of Bid 
Bid Security 

Check 

or  Bond 

Bid Form 

signed 

Date & Time 

Received 

Addendum 

Acknwlgd. 
References 

Marois Construction $ 37,360.00 NA Yes 
4/11/23 @ 

12:08 pm 
NA Yes 

FRG Contractor Corp $ 39,100.00 NA Yes 
4/11/23 @ 

5:26 pm 
NA Yes 

SMJ Metal Co $ 33,900.00 NA Yes 
4/12/23 @ 

7:47 am  
NA Yes 

Adams & Ruxton $ 46,616.15 NA Yes 
4/12/23 @ 

11:51 am 
NA Yes 

 $      

 $      

 $      

 $      


